Vermont

IDEA Part C - Exiting

Year: 2011-12

What is your state's 12 month reporting period? From: 12/2010 To: 12/2011

Section A: Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity

. Native
American " Two
. _ . Black or  Hawaiian
. Hispanic/ Indian or . , , or
Reason for Exit _ Asian African or Other White Total
Latino Alaska . N More
i American Pacific
Native Races
Islander
Program Completion
No Longer Eligible for Part C Prior to
i 2 0 1 3 0 107 2 115
Reaching Age Three
Exit at Age Three
Part B Eligible, Exiting Part C 3 0 9 9 0 491 12 524
Part B Eligible, Continuing in Part C NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
Not eligible for Part B, Exit with
0 0 1 0 0 17 1 19
Referrals to other Programs
Not Eligible for Part B, Exit with No
1 0 0 0 0 8 0 9
Referrals
Part B Eligibility Not Determined 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3



Not Receiving Services
Deceased
Moved Out of State
Withdrawal by Parent or Guardian
Attempts to Contact Unsuccessful

Total Number of Infants and Toddlers
Exiting by Racial Ethnic Groups

Section A (Percentages): Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity

Reason for Exit

American
Indian or or African

American

Hispanic/

% Native
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

34
30

26

763

Total

Program Completion

No Longer Eligible for Part C Prior to
Reaching Age Three

Exit at Age Three
Part B Eligible, Exiting Part C

Part B Eligible, Continuing in Part C

NA

100

100

100



Not eligible for Part B, Exit with

0 0 5 0 90 5 100
Referrals to other Programs
igi Exit with N
Not Eligible for Part B, Exit wi o 1 0 0 0 89 0 100
Referrals
Part B Eligibility Not Determined 0 0 0 0 100 0 100
Not Receiving Services
Deceased 0 0 0 0 66 34 100
Moved Out of State 0 0 0 3 91 6 100
Withdrawal by Parent or Guardian 3 0 0 0 94 3 100
Attempts to Contact Unsuccessful 4 0 0 4 92 0 100
Toddl
Total Nur.n.ber of Infa.nts and. oddlers 11 0 1.4 1.8 93.2 55 100
Exiting by Racial Ethnic Groups
Section B: Reason for Exit by Gender
Reason for Exit Male Female Total
Program Completion
Ng Longer El|g.|ble for Part C 7e 40 15
Prior to Reaching Age Three
Exit at Age Three
Part B Eligible, Exiting Part C 344 180 524



Part B Eligible, Continuing in
Part C

Not eligible for Part B, Exit with
Referrals to other Programs

Not Eligible for Part B, Exit with
No Referrals

Part B Eligibility Not
Determined

Not Receiving Services
Deceased
Moved Out of State

Withdrawal by Parent or
Guardian

Attempts to Contact
Unsuccessful

Total Number of Infants and
Toddlers Exiting by Gender

NA

25

24

15

500

NA

10

11

263

19

34

30

26

763



Section B (Percentages): Reason for Exit by Gender

Reason for Exit

% Female

Total

Program Completion
No Longer Eligible for Part C Prior to Reaching Age Three
Exit at Age Three
Part B Eligible, Exiting Part C
Part B Eligible, Continuing in Part C

Not eligible for Part B, Exit with Referrals to other
Programs

Not Eligible for Part B, Exit with No Referrals
Part B Eligibility Not Determined
Not Receiving Services
Deceased
Moved Out of State
Withdrawal by Parent or Guardian
Attempts to Contact Unsuccessful

Total Number of Infants and Toddlers Exiting by Gender

65

66

NA

47

67

34

34

74

80

58

66

35

34

NA

53

33

66

66

26

20

42

34

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100






	Vermont   IDEA Part C - Exiting     Year: 2011-12  What is your state's 12 month reporting period? From: 12/2010 To: 12/2011
	Section A: Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity
	Section A (Percentages): Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity
	Section B: Reason for Exit by Gender
	Section B (Percentages): Reason for Exit by Gender


