Vermont IDEA Part C - Exiting Year: 2011-12
What is your state's 12 month reporting period? From: 12/2010 To: 12/2011

Section A: Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity

Reason for Exit	Hispanic/ Latino	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Two or More Races	Total
Program Completion								
No Longer Eligible for Part C Prior to Reaching Age Three	2	0	1	3	0	107	2	115
Exit at Age Three								
Part B Eligible, Exiting Part C	3	0	9	9	0	491	12	524
Part B Eligible, Continuing in Part C	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	0
Not eligible for Part B, Exit with Referrals to other Programs	0	0	1	0	0	17	1	19
Not Eligible for Part B, Exit with No Referrals	1	0	0	0	0	8	0	9
Part B Eligibility Not Determined	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3

Not Receiving Se	ervices
------------------	---------

Total Number of Infants and Toddlers Exiting by Racial Ethnic Groups	8	0	11	14	0	711	19	763
Attempts to Contact Unsuccessful	1	0	0	1	0	24	0	26
Withdrawal by Parent or Guardian	1	0	0	0	0	28	1	30
Moved Out of State	0	0	0	1	0	31	2	34
Deceased	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	3

Section A (Percentages): Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity

Reason for Exit	% Hispanic/ Latino	% American Indian or Alaska Native	% Asian	% Black or African American	% Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	% White	% Two or More Races	Total
Program Completion								
No Longer Eligible for Part C Prior to Reaching Age Three	1.7	0	1	2.6	0	93	1.7	100
Exit at Age Three								
Part B Eligible, Exiting Part C	.6	0	1.7	1.7	0	94	2	100
Part B Eligible, Continuing in Part C	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	100

Total Number of Infants and Toddlers Exiting by Racial Ethnic Groups	1.1	0	1.4	1.8	0	93.2	2.5	100
Attempts to Contact Unsuccessful	4	0	0	4	0	92	0	100
Withdrawal by Parent or Guardian	3	0	0	0	0	94	3	100
Moved Out of State	0	0	0	3	0	91	6	100
Deceased	0	0	0	0	0	66	34	100
Not Receiving Services								
Part B Eligibility Not Determined	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	100
Not Eligible for Part B, Exit with No Referrals	11	0	0	0	0	89	0	100
Not eligible for Part B, Exit with Referrals to other Programs	0	0	5	0	0	90	5	100

Section B: Reason for Exit by Gender

Reason for Exit	Male	Female	Total
Program Completion			
No Longer Eligible for Part C Prior to Reaching Age Three	75	40	115
Exit at Age Three			
Part B Eligible, Exiting Part C	344	180	524

Total Number of Infants and Toddlers Exiting by Gender	500	263	763
Attempts to Contact Unsuccessful	15	11	26
Withdrawal by Parent or Guardian	24	6	30
Moved Out of State	25	9	34
Not Receiving Services Deceased	1	2	3
Part B Eligibility Not Determined	1	2	3
Not Eligible for Part B, Exit with No Referrals	6	3	9
Not eligible for Part B, Exit with Referrals to other Programs	9	10	19
Part B Eligible, Continuing in Part C	NA	NA	0

Section B (Percentages): Reason for Exit by Gender

Reason for Exit	% Male	% Female	Total
Program Completion		•	
No Longer Eligible for Part C Prior to Reaching Age Three	65	35	100
Exit at Age Three			
Part B Eligible, Exiting Part C	66	34	100
Part B Eligible, Continuing in Part C	NA	NA	100
Not eligible for Part B, Exit with Referrals to other Programs	47	53	100
Not Eligible for Part B, Exit with No Referrals	67	33	100
Part B Eligibility Not Determined	34	66	100
Not Receiving Services			
Deceased	34	66	100
Moved Out of State	74	26	100
Withdrawal by Parent or Guardian	80	20	100
Attempts to Contact Unsuccessful	58	42	100
Total Number of Infants and Toddlers Exiting by Gender	66	34	100